
 

  

 
 

  
  

  
  
  
  
  

  
 

    
 

  

  
  

 

 

Department Positions 

Classification Classification Title Amount # 

001 GENERAL FUND 
0185 

0010 SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS 

3281 ELECTIONS INFO SYS MGR 
6110 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN I 
6191 CHIEF DEPUTY OF OPS/ADMIN 
6601 CHIEF DEPUTY OF VOTER REG 
6641 ELECTIONS SPECIALIST I 
6641 ELECTIONS SPECIALIST I 
6682 ELECTIONS SPECIALIST II 
6682 ELECTIONS SPECIALIST II 
6682 ELECTIONS SPECIALIST II 
6690 ELECTIONS OFFICE MGR 
6800 VOTER EDUCATION/PR COOR 
6845 CANDIDATE & ABSENTEE COOR 
8120 ELECTIONS WAREHOUSE FMN 
8291 VOTING MACHINE TECH (FT) 

6642 ELECTIONS SPEC I (PT)
	
8290 VOTING MACHINE TECH (PT)
	

ELECTED OFFICIAL SALARIES 

SALARIES/WAGES-FULL-TIME 

SALARIES/WAGES-PART-TIME 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 

$105,460.34 
$105,460.34 

1 

$63,880.30 
$29,551.66 
$62,530.26 
$59,144.45 
$28,043.47 
$25,464.26 
$33,643.77 
$30,710.11 
$30,416.91 
$57,494.41 
$40,777.80 
$33,300.90 
$34,557.08 
$25,673.37 
$555,188.75 

14 

$16,135.50 
$16,135.50 
$32,271.00 

2 

$692,920.09 17 


